

Good-Lite company awarded contract (BPM005390) for Low Vision devices for the Arizona Department of Administration

Good-Lite Company has been awarded a contract by the State of Arizona to supply assistive technology products supporting state programs

PHOENIX, AZ, UNITED STATES, October 24, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Good-Lite Company has been awarded a contract by the State of Arizona,



through the Arizona Department of Administration, to supply assistive technology products supporting state programs serving individuals with disabilities, as well as state employees requiring ADA accommodations and eligible agencies. These products are customized to meet the unique needs of each individual.

This partnership aligns with Arizona's vision to ensure that every child, adult, and family in the state is safe and economically secure. By securing this contract, which includes low vision testing solutions, Good-Lite Company reinforces its position as a preferred partner, united by a shared commitment to this important mission.

"We are thrilled to partner with the State of Arizona in providing world-class low vision acuity testing supplies that will help improve the quality of life for so many citizens across the state. This partnership is a testament to our shared vision of creating a safer, more inclusive, and economically secure future for every Arizonan."

- Dustin Cox, Good-Lite Company

Follow Good-Lite Company online at www.good-lite.com, on Facebook or on LinkedIn

About Good-Lite Company

Founded in 1930, Good-Lite has been at the forefront of developing innovative vision screening solutions designed specifically for school settings. Our mission is to enhance the vision health of children through early identification and intervention, thereby supporting their educational success and overall well-being. We are dedicated to working with children and communities to

develop and implement solutions to their unique challenges. Learn more and find online tools and resources at www.good-lite.com.

Eric wadsworth Good-Lite Co +1 857-277-4870 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Χ LinkedIn Instagram

YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/754644209

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.